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U-19 Championship
2016/17 8th round, Match #56

Friday, 24.09.2016, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 250

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

72 Strokous Artem
2 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav
8 Haivan Valerii
18 Yakovets Oleh
9 Melichenko Kyrylo
10 Dereviaho Artem
22 Dyshkant Yaroslav
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
12 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
24 Vakulenko Oleh
16 Sukhaninskyi Ihor

Substitutes
1 Bubentsov Andrii
6 Stryzhak Andrii
19 Filippov Filipp
17 Zaika Yaroslav
14 Viner Oleksandr
5 Liubimov Radyvon
25 Koval Oleksandr

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

12 Hloba Dmytro
2 Mamich Dmytro
3 Myronenko Illya
6 Stakhmich Danyil
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
8 Otisko Bronyslav
4 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
10 Ustymenko Denys
13 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Losiev Maksym
9 Kovalov Mykhailo (C)

Substitutes
18 Korniienko Vladyslav
7 Turko Yevhen
14 Bohdanov Kyrylo
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
1 Sydorov Mykyta
17 Malyshev Denys
15 Chehlov Maksym

Coach
Deonas Vadym

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Khimych Bohdan
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Burmych Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #56
Friday, 24.09.2016, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 250

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
9 Melichenko Kyrylo 15'

24 Vakulenko Oleh 41'

54' 10 Ustymenko Denys
7 Turko Yevhen

16 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
6 Stryzhak Andrii 57'

59' 2 Mamich Dmytro
15 Chehlov Maksym

64' 16 Losiev Maksym
17 Malyshev Denys

65' 9 Kovalov Mykhailo

68' 9 Kovalov Mykhailo
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

24 Vakulenko Oleh
17 Zaika Yaroslav 73'

10 Dereviaho Artem
5 Liubimov Radyvon 76'

9 Melichenko Kyrylo 81'

83' 6 Stakhmich Danyil

86' 13 Vakula Vladyslav
14 Bohdanov Kyrylo

87' 15 Chehlov Maksym
8 Haivan Valerii

14 Viner Oleksandr 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


